/0,6

A

04,6

!

Cracking pressure available

1/3 psi

1 psi

10 psi

25 psi

75 psi

100 psi

A

|

96.4

P18

\Y

AN/
Vo

OPERATING FEATURES

Flow coefficient Cv

0,68

Maximum nitrogen flow

25 Nm’/h N

External sealing

<5.10"° ATM cm®/s Helium

Internal sealing

<1.107 ATM cm’/s Helium

Working temperature

0°C+70°C

Working pressure

30 bar max
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